# Bowler

LIGBT SPORT SHOT SERIES #2 - 11-05-2023
AMF Babylon Lanes, West Babylon, NY

Hometown

Series

1 Andrew Mienkiewicz
2 Tom Amendolara

3 Edward Eng

4 Jacob Scotch

5 Guy Sereno

6 Luke Jovans

Scholarship

7 Karen Carpinelli
8 Shawn Cummings

9 Kevin Miller
10 Utrice Coleman
11 Edward Eng
12 Ferrill McNeil
13 Mark Ferrara
14 Max Thomas
15 Richard Hengel
16 Ken Bruce

17 Tom Amendolara
18 Shawn Cummings
19 Luke Jovans

Scholarship

20 Gregory Welch
21 Ken Bruce

22 Eric Taylor, Sr.
23 Oliver Membreno
24 Guy Sereno

25 Alexander Padmore
26 Dave Brunson

27 Devon Johnson
28 Kymari Nelson
29 Pak Wong

30 Daniel Chun

* Wildcard winner
Handicap Finals
FINAL SHOOTOUT
1 Andrew Mienkiewicz
2 Tom Amendolara

3 Edward Eng
4 Jacob Scotch

Dix Hills, NY
Babylon, NY
Flushing, NY
Massapequa, NY
Massapequa, NY
Commack, NY

Bayshore, NY
Miiddle Village, NY
New York, NY

Deer Park, NY
Flushing, NY

Bronx, NY
Farmingdale, NY
North Babylon, NY
East Meadow, NY
Oceanside, NY
Babylon, NY

Miiddle Village, NY
Commack, NY

Brooklyn, NY
Oceanside, NY
Jamaica, NY
Baldwin, NY
Massapequa, NY
Jamaica, NY
Seaford, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Copiague, NY
New York, NY
Flushing, NY

Scratch  Hdcp Bonus  Total

223 44 %] 267
178 61 %] 239
150 52 %] 202
132 57 %] 189

751
728
715
771
743
760
746
717
722
1429 *
755
736
729

728
725
725
716
716
713
711
710
706
706
705

Payout

$1,000
$600
$400
$350

Earnings
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LCoNOTUVID, WNPR

P RRLRRPR
PwWNPRPRO

ROUND 2

Jacob Scotch
Edward Eng

Andrew Mienkiewicz
Tom Amendolara
Shawn Cummings
Kevin Miller

Karen Carpinelli
Luke Jovans

Guy Sereno

ROUND 1

Guy Sereno
Karen Carpinelli
Shawn Cummings
Kevin Miller
Tom Amendolara
Luke Jovans
Brian Beale
Edward Eng
Mark Ferrara
Max Thomas
Ferrill McNeil
Ken Bruce
Utrice Coleman
Richard Hengel

Scratch

187
192
183
166
153
133
126
158
139

Scratch

236
193
202
182
190
212
204
186
200
192
164
167
114
124

Hdcp

57
52
44
61
54
71
63
30
29

Hdcp

29
63
54
71
61
30
34
52
37
30
46
43
77
40

Bonus

OO0

Bonus

OO OO0

Total

244
244
227
227
207
204
189
188
168

Total

265
256
256
253
251
242
238
238
237
222
210
210
191
164

Payout

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250

Payout

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150



